Mousserande 12cl 1/1
2009 Binner “Katz’en Bulles” Pinot Gris PetNat 625
2010 Brunet Vouvray Petillant Naturel 110 575
2012 Rivaton “Panoramix” Rosé 550

N.V. Casa Coste Piane Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG 495
Champagne

NV Béreche et Fils Reflet d’Antan 975
2010 C. Bouchard Inflorescence “Cote de Val Vilaine” 885
2004 C. Bouchard Inflorescence “La Parcelle” 1195
2005 C. Bouchard Inflorescence “La Parcelle” 1095
2006 C. Bouchard Roses de Jeanne “La Bolorée” 1395
2007 C. Bouchard Roses de Jeanne “La Bolorée” 1495
2008 C. Bouchard Roses de Jeanne “La Bolorée” 1295
2008 C. Bouchard Haut Lemblé Blanc de Blancs 1295
NV Marie-Courtin Resonance Pinot Noir 795
2009 Marie-Courtin Concordance Pinot Noir 995
NV Laherte Freres Les 7 “Les Clos” 995
NV  Olivier Horiot Métisse Noirs & Blancs 145 795
1976 Perrier Jouet Blason de France 4400
NV  Jacques Selosse Initial 1120
NV  Jacques Selosse Substance 1750
2009 Jérome Prévost La Closerie Les Béguines 925
2009 Ulysse Collin Les Pierrieres Blanc de Blancs 995
2008 Ulysse Collin Les Maillons Blanc de Noir 1095
Champagne Rosé
NV Demarne-Frison “Elion” Brut Nature Rosé 895
NV Jacques Selosse Grand Cru Rosé 2100
2007 Jérome Prévost La Closerie fac-simile Rosé 1195
2006 Larmandier-Bernier Rosé de Saignée Extra Brut 975
Vitt 18l 1/1
Frankrike
Alsace
2012 Binner “Saveurs” Assemblage de cépages d’Alsace 525
2011 Binner Riesling Katzenthal 140 560
2009 Marcel Deiss Grand Cru Mambourg 1160
2008 Marc Tempé Rimelsberg Pinot Gris 660
2001 Zind-Humbrecht Clos Windsbuhl Riesling 1050
Bordeaux
2011 Chateau Le Puy Marie Cécile 895
Bourgogne
2002 Brocard Chablis Grand Cru Bougros 995
2011 De Moor “d’Autres Vallées” Aligoté 660
2012 De Moor Chitry Bourgogne 595
2012 De Moor Saint-Bris Sauvignon Blanc 695
2012 De Moor Chablis Le Vendangeur Masqué 625
2011 Pattes Loup Chablis ler Cru Butteaux 895
2011 Pattes Loup Chablis ler Cru Beauregard 865
2011 Raveneau Chablis 895
2011 Raveneau Montée de Tonnerre 1095
2009 Raveneau Chablis ler Cru Butteaux 1195
2011 Raveneau Chablis ler Cru Butteaux 1095
2010 Raveneau Chablis Grand Cru Blanchot 1350
2011 Domaine Combier Saint-Véran “Mandeliers” 535
2010 Alexandre Jouveaux “Le Mont” 625
2011 Alexandre Jouveaux “Combarnier” 645
1995 Ampeau et Fils Puligny-Montrachet Combettes 1160
2011 Chavy Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Perrieres 895
2011 Chavy Puligny-Montrachet

ler Cru Champs-Gains 895
2008 Dublere Chassagne-Montrachet

ler Cru Les Chaumes 1085
2008 Denis Jeandeau Viré-Clessé 725
2011 Guillemot-Michel Quintaine Viré-Clessé 645
2010 Etienne Sauzet Bourgogne Blanc 725
2002 Pierre Morey Meursault 995
2005 Pierre Morey Meursault “Les Tessons” 1075
2008 Pierre Morey Meursault Perrieres 1445
2005 Morey-Blanc Meursault Boucheres 1115
Loire
2011 Domaine Pépiere “Les Gras Moutons”

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 120 480
2007 PAnge Vin “Le Charme du Loir” Chenin Blanc 675
2011 Mark Angeli “La Lune” Chenin Blanc Anjou 720
2009 Gaélle Berriau Virevolte Chenin Blanc 640
2010 Brunet “Les Pentes de la Folie” Vouvray Sec 625
2011 Domaine du Moulin La Bodice Sauvignon 545
2010 Domaine du Moulin Les Acacias Cour-Cheverny 575
2006 Nicolas Joly Clos de la Coulée de Serrant 845
2008 Domaine du Pas Saint Martin “Jurassique”

Saumur Chenin Blanc (halvtorrt) 540
2010 Puzelat-Bonhomme Cheverny Blanc 125 495

18cl

Jura/Arbois/Provence/Minervois/Roussillon

2004 Chateau d’Arlay “Ala Reine” Chardonnay
1999 Chateau d’Arlay “A la Reine” Chardonnay
2000 Chateau d’Arlay Blanc

1996 Chateau d’Arlay Blanc

2009 Domaine de la Tournelle “Sous Curon”

2007 Domaine Ott Clos Mireille

2009 Domaine Gimios Muscat Sec Des Roumanis
2011 Domaine Laguerre Le Ciste Blanc 145
N.V. Domaine Laguerre Oxy Rancio Sec
Rhone/Bouches-du-Rhone/Cates de Catalanes
2011 Aguste Clape Saint Peray

2007 Chateau Rayas Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
2003 Guigal Ex Voto Ermitage Blanc

2012 Daniel Sage “Grange Bara” Blanc Saint Joseph
2009 Hervé Souhaut Roussanne/Viognier

2008 Domaine de Trévallon Blanc

2008 Domaine Matassa Blanc

2011 Domaine Matassa “Cuvée Alexandria”

2008 Danjou-Banessy Carignan Gris Vieilles Vignes
L’Hérault

2001 Grange des Peres Blanc

2002 Grange des Péres Blanc

2004 Grange des Peres Blanc

2005 Grange des Peres Blanc

2010 Grange des Péres Blanc

Tyskland

2009 Peter Jakob Kithn Amphore Riesling Trocken
2005 Schaefer Graacher Domprobst Riesling Auslese
Osterrike

2012 Rabl Griiner Veltliner Spiegel 105
2009 Schmelz Wachauer Weingebirge Riesling
2009 Veyder-Malberg Griiner Veltliner Weitenberg
2012 Veyder-Malberg Griiner Veltliner Weitenberg
2010 Veyder-Malberg Riesling Bruck

2010 Veyder-Malberg Riesling Buschenberg
Ungern

2005 Zoltan Demeter Szerelmi Vineyard Harsleveld
2006 Zoltan Demeter Szerelmi Vineyard Harslevelii
2007 Zoltan Demeter Lapis Vineyard Furmint
2009 Zoltan Demeter Kakas Vineyard Furmint
2005 Szepsy Tokaij Furmint Szent Tamas
Italien

2012 Burlotti Dives Langhe Sauvignon

2013 Ca’Lojera Trebbiano di Lugana

Friuli

2004 Josko Gravner “Breg” (orange)

2004 Josko Gravner Ribolla Anfora (orange)
2009 Miani Bianco

2009 Miani Friulano Buri

2008 Miani Friulano Filip

2009 Miani Friulano Filip

2008 Miani Sauvignon Blanc Banel

2010 Miani Sauvignon Blanc Saurint

2009 Dario Princic “Jakot” Sauvignon Vert (orange)
2009 Dario Princic Pinot Grigio (orange)

2007 Dario Princic “Bianco Trebez” (orange)
2002 Dario Princic “Bianco Trebez” (orange)
2002 Dario Princic Chardonnay (orange)

2002 Dario Princic Ribolla Gialla (orange)

2009 Paraschos Pinot Grigio

2009 Paraschos Ponka (orange)

2002 Radikon Ribolla, 50 cl (orange)

2002 Radikon Oslavje, 50 cl (orange)

2010 Trinchero Bianco (orange)

Spanien

2010 Avanthia Godello

2012 Cas Raspallet Improvisacio Xarel-lo

2011 Terroir al Limit Terra de Cuques Priorat

UsA

2006 Alban Estate Rousanne

2009 Hirsch Sonoma Coast Chardonnay

2010 Kistler “Les Noisetiers” Chardonnay

2006 Kistler “Les Noisetiers” Chardonnay

2005 Kistler Dutton Ranch Chardonnay

2006 Kistler Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay

2008 Kistler Stone Flat Vineyard Chardonnay
2008 Kistler Vine Hill Chardonnay

2007 Kistler Vine Hill Chardonnay

2005 Kistler Vine Hill Chardonnay

2004 Kistler Mc Crea Chardonnay

2007 Tablas Creek Esprit de Beaucastel
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1/1

565
645
630
795
625
755
645
575
625

725
1575
2200
625
595
1095
795
625
795

1450
1350
1290
1280
1095

995
950

420
790
1065
965
825
1035

995
820
820
765
890

595
455

995
995
920
1095
1195
1095
1195
1095
795
795
895
995
820
820
525
695
695
695
720

775
655
875

995
885
985
1050
1850
1745
1595
1245
1185
1950
1850
965




Rott
Frankrike
Alsace
2009 René Muré Pinot Noir Clos Saint Landelin
2008 Schueller Pinot Noir “Bildstoecklé”
Bordeaux

2003 Chateau Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estephe
2009 Chateau Le Puy Emilien, Cotes de Francs
2005 Chateau Le Puy Barthélemy, Cotes de Francs
Champagne

2009 Larmandier-Bernier Terre Vertus Rouge
Bourgogne

18cl

2010 Julie Balagny Fleurie “Cuvée Simone” Beaujolais

2011 Combier Dom Samoél Beaujolais Villages

2011 Dessous de Cep “Erotica” Fleurie Beaujolais

2011 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cote de Py” Beaujolais

2011 Jean Foillard Morgon “Corcelette” Beaujolais

2010 Jean Foillard Fleurie Beaujolais

2012 Guignier “La Bonne Pioche” Beaujolais Villages

2010 Guignier “La Petit Oseille” Moulin 4 Vent

2010 Guignier “Granite” Vauxrenard

2008/2009 Jambon “Batailles sur la Roche Noire”

2009 Marcel Lapierre Cuvée MMIX Beaujolais

2011 Chandon de Briailles Bourgogne
“Louise” Pinot Noir

2010 Chandon de Briailles Savigny-les-Beaune

2004 Clair Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru La Dominode

2004 Clair Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru Cazetiers

2006 Clair Gevrey Chambertin Clos St Jaques

2005 Joseph Drouhin Bonnes Mares Grand Cru

140

2006 David Duband Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru

2008 Dublere Volnay ler Cru Taillepieds
2008 Domaine Dujac Chambolle Musigny
2008 Dujac Gevrey Chambertin
2008 Domaine Dujac Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru
2010 Dujac Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Les Damodes
2009 Hudelot-Noéllat Chambolle Musigny
2010 Lamarche Hautes Cotes de Nuits
2010 Lamarche Vosne Romanée
2008 Lamarche Grands Echezeaux Grand Cru
2009 Leroy Fixin
2002 Pierre Morey Aloxe Corton Clos du Chapitre
2007 Pierre Morey Volnay Santenots
2006 Mugnier Chambolle Musigny
2008 Prieuré Roch Nuits Saint Georges
ler Cru Vieilles Vignes
2008 Prieuré Roch Vosne Romanée Les Suhots
2007 Prieuré Roch Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
2008 De Villaine “La Fortune” Cote Chalonnaise
Loire
2010 ’Ange Vin “Nocturne” Pineau d’Aunis
2011 Bobinet “Echalier” Samur Champigny
2010 Breton “Franc de Pied” Bourgueil
2011 Le Clos de la Bruyere “Ancestral”
2000 Druet “Vaumoreau” Bourgueil
2011 Noélla Morantin “Coéta Cot” Malbec
2008 Pithon-Paillé “Les Graviers” Bourgueil
2012 Villemade “BoVin” Pinot/Gamay, 1 liter
Aunvergne/Rhéne/Jura/Arbois/Cahors/Languedoc
2012 Azzoni le raisin & I'ange Fable Syrah
2011 Dhumes “Minette” Gamay d’Auvergne
2012 Aguste Clape Cotes du Rhone
2008 Aguste Clape Cornas Renaissance
2010 Gangloft Cote-Rotie La Serinne
2010 JM Stephan Cote-Ro6tie Nature
2008 JM Stephan Coéte-Ro6tie Coteaux de Bassenons
2008 JM Stephan Cote-Ro6tie Coteaux de Tupin
2012 Daniel Sage “Grange Bara”’Rouge Saint Joseph
2012 Hervé Souhaut Syrah
2011 Hervé Souhaut Saint Joseph
2005 Gonon Saint Joseph Rouge
2010 Santa Duc Cotes du Rhone Vieilles Vignes 125
2010 Domaine Santa Duc Gigondas
2010 Bosquet des Papes Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Cuvée Tradition
2008 Chateau Rayas Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge
2007 Domaine de Trévallon Rouge
2010 Domaine des Cavarodes Poulsard des Gruyeres
2010 Domaine de I'Octavin Trousseau “Les Corvées”
2008 Chateau d’Arlay Corail
2006 Chateau d’Arlay Rouge Pinot Noir
2009 Cosse Maisonneuve La Fage Cahors Malbec
2011 Mas Coutelou “Sauvé de la Citerne” Mourvedre

1/1

915
895

2850
695
1185

995

785
495
725
620
695
795
525
595
620
825
795

545
795
995
1185
1595
2475
1595
885
995
915
1340
995
845
595
865
1535
995
995
1040
940

1235
1485
1845

685

795
765
625
620
795
595
595
575

490
545
675
975
1240
995
1095
1125
625
645
775
895
495
675

695
1695
1150

495

595

525

595

595

425

Hérault/Roussillon/Céotes de Catalanes/Faugéres/Pézenas

2004 Grange des Péres Rouge

2007 Grange des Peres Rouge

2008 Grange des Peres Rouge

2010 Grange des Péres Rouge

2010 Mas des Agrunelles “L'Indigene”
Syrah/Grenache/Carignan

2012 Les Temps des Gitanes Carignan

2009 Domaine Singla Castell Vell Syrah

2009 Roc d’Anglade VDP du Gard Rouge

2010 Domaine Gauby Vieilles Vignes

2005 Domaine Gauby Garicia (s6tt) 50cl

2008 Olivier Pithon Lais Rouge

2012 Matassa Romanissa Casot

2008 Matassa Rouge Carignan

2010 Leon Barral “Jadis” Carignan/Syrah/Grenache

2010 Leon Barral “Valiniére” Mourvedre/Syrah

Italien

2010 Camillo Donati Lambrusco (mousserande)

Piemonte

2010 Cascina Ballarin Langhe Nebbiolo 145

2008 Cavallotto Barolo Bricco Boschis

1990 Bofta Collina della Vedova Barbera d’Asti

1991 Bofta Collina della Vedova Barbera d’Asti

1994 Bofta Collina della Vedova Barbera d’Asti

1993 Bofta Muntrivé Barbera d’Asti

1995 Boffa Cua Longa Barbera d’Asti

2012 Burlotti Dolcetto d’Alba 110

2009 Cortese Barbaresco Rabaja 180

2008 Trinchero Barbera d’Asti Superiore 130

M.V. Trinchero Rosso del Noce Barbera

2008 Giovanni Canonica Barolo Paiagallo

Friuli

2007 Miani Rosso Merlot/Refosco

2009 Miani Rosso Merlot/Refosco

2006 Miani Merlot Filip

Toscana

2004 Capanelle 50 & 50 Sangiovese/Merlot

2007 1l Carnasciale

2008 Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino

2004 La Fiorita Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

2004 Le Machiole Paleo Rosso

2000 Mazzei Siepi

2006 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

2004 Marchesi Antinori Solaia

2005 Tua Rita Giusto di Notri

2005 Tua Rita Redigafh

Kampanien

2005 Monteverano

2006 Monteverano

2007 Monteverano

Sicilien

2011 Arianna Occhipinti Il Frappato

2008 Arianna Occhipinti Grotte Alte

2011 Arianna Occhipinti Siccagno Nero d’Avola

2010 Calabretta “Gaio Gaio” Nerello Mascalese

2010/2011 Frank Cornelissen MunJebel 8

Spanien

2008 Avanthia Mencia

2009 Barranco Oscuro Rubaiyat Syrah

2004 Barranco Oscuro 1368 Pago Cerro las Monjas

1997 Can Rafols dels Caus “Caus Lubis” Merlot

1986 Vega Sicilia Unico

2011 Dos Terras

2009 Dos Terras Finca Aiguasals Carifiena

2007 Els Jelipins Vi de Taula

2011 Terroir al Limit Torroja Priorat

2010 Terroir al Limit Arbossar Priorat

2011 Mendall Roig Jose Maria S Tempranillo

Slovenien

2004 Edi Simcic Duet Lex

Sydafrika

2010 Springfield Estate Firefinch Ripe Red 105

USA

2009 Alban Patrina Syrah

2010 Alban Patrina Syrah

2008 Alban Reva Syrah

2006 Alban Estate Grenache

2007 Calera Jensen Vineyard Pinot Noir

2009 Hirsch Sonoma Coast Reserve Pinot Noir

2011 Kistler Russian River Pinot Noir

2006 Kistler Vineyard Pinot Noir
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1275

995
1095
1040

450
395
595
860
825
860
645
675
795
725
895

475

575
985
1220
1195
1095
1065
995
425
720
520
735
935

1195
1095
1845

1495
995
845

1125
995

1245

1475

2500

1125

2200

1060
1190
1190

665
825
665
525
795

875
640
775
1185
3250
575
895
975
780
985
645

925
395

1195
1120
1620
1375
1195
1095
1185
2195




Aperitif kr/cl
Cinzano Bianco 14
Cinzano Rosso 14
Noilly Prat 14
Dubonnet 14
Bitter kr/cl
Campari 20
Fernet Branca 24
Jagermeister 22
Gammel Dansk 22
Averna 22
Sibona Amaro 20
Ramazotti 22
Pernod 25
Ricard 25
Pernod Absinthe 45
Calvados kr/cl
Busnel VSOP 24
Busnel Hors D’age 39

Busnel 20 yrs old Reserve 43

Cognac kr/cl
Delamain Pale & Dry 35

Gronstedts Monopole 24
Gronstedts Extra 35
Hennessy VS 2
Hennessy XO 77
Martell VS 24
Renault Carte Noir Extra 35
Hennessy Privilege 28
Brandy kr/cl
Torres 20 Hors d” age 36
Veterano 24
Marc/Fine kr/cl
Chateau d’Arlay

Vieux Marc de Jura 1999 48
Marc de Macvin Rouge 40
Morey Fine de Bourgogne 43

René Muré Marc de
Gewurztraminer 1996 32
Grappa kr/cl
Brancaia

Chianti Classico 2009 60
Berta “Tre Soli Tre”

Grappa di Nebbiolo 2003 50
Campo dei Gigli

Grappa di Amarone 32
Campo dei Gigli

Grappa Amarone Affinata 42
Fattoria di Cavalcaselle 22
Sarpa di Poli 31
Sassicaia 49
Sibona La Grappa di Arneis 29
Sibona

La Grappa di Dolcetto 29
Sibona

La Grappa di Barbaresco 32
Sibona Grappa Riserva
affinata in Botti da Sherry 36
Sibona Grappa Riserva
“Tuttogrado” Barbera 42

Tequila kr/cl
Arette Suave 35
Herencia Reposado 26
Olmeca Blanco 22
Olmeca Gold 26
Sierra Milenario 35

Viviana Blanco 24

Fruktdestillat

Barmes Buecher Framboise Eau-de-Vie
Barmes Buecher Myrtille Eau-de-Vie
Erre di Erre Distillato di Miele
Nusbaumer Cumin

Uwe Schiefer Hausbirne (piron)

Whisky

Mackmyra 1:a utgivan, Givle
Glenmorangie 10 years, Highland
Oban 14 years, Highland

Brora 30 years, Highland
Rosebank 25 years, Lowland
Macallan 12 years, Speyside
Macallan 18 years, Speyside
Glen Elgin 16 years, Speyside
The Glenlivet 12 years, Speyside
Talisker 10 years, Isle of Skye
Lagavulin 16 years, Islay

Port Ellen 28 years, Islay
Ardbeg 1975, Islay

Glenfiddich

Ballantines Finest

Grants

Johnnie Walker Black Lable
Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Canadian Club

Bourbon

Blantons Spec.Reserve Single Barrel
Four Roses

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Rye

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey 8 years

Rom
Havana Club 7 yrs, Cuba
Havana Club Anejo Especial, Cuba

Ron Zacapa 23 anos, Guatemala
Saint James, Martinique
Saint James Blanc, Martinique

Vodka

Absolut Vodka
Belvedere
Stolichnaya

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay
Tanqueary
Plymouth
Hendricks
Tarno
Beefeater 24

Matusalem 7 yrs, Dominikanska Republiken
Matusalem 15 yrs, Dominikanska Republiken

kr/cl
38
40
32
35
45

kr/cl
45
33
35
185
130
31
72
81
31
33
38
135
365
28
22
24
27
24
26
24

kr/cl
28
24
26
28
31
27
29

kr/cl
27
24
26
30
60
28
26

kr/cl
22
31
22

kr/cl
22
27
27
29
32
27
30

Likorer

Amaretto
Carlshamns Flaggpunsch
Cederlunds Punsch
Cointreau

D.O.M Bénédictine
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Limocello Galluzzi
Poire au Cognac
Seve Fournier
Southern Comfort
Strega
Svarmorslikor

Kryddat Brinnvin
Aalborgs Jubileum
Biaska Droppar
Hallands Flader
Herrgirds Aquavit
Lysholms Linie
Loitens

OP Andersson
Pepparot

Pors Brannvin
Ranas Brinnvin
Skdne

Arsta

Ostgota Sades

Ol, Cider & Mineral
Beer, Cider & Mineral

Fat 20cl
TT-Premium 48
TT-Mellan 46
St:Eriks IPA 62
Budvar 52
St:Eriks APA 64
Samuel Adams Boston Lager 62
TT-Littol 26
Flaska 33cl
TT-Mellan 46
Sthlm Brewing Co.

Hop Hound Pale Ale 72
Sthlm Brewing Co.

India Pale Ale 74
Sthlm Brewing Co.

Fou Fou Houblonnée
Imperial IPA 95
Oyster Stout

Pabst Blue Ribbon 58
St:Eriks Pils 72
St:Eriks Pale Ale 72
Sigtuna Unfiltred 72
Vedett 72
Duvel 78
Le Cidraie 62
Westvleteren 195

Mineral & Alkoholfritt 33l
Rivaton Jus de Raisins flaska 25c¢l
Coca Cola Fanta Sprite 32
Bubbelvatten

Juice 32

Alkoholfri Ol 35

kr/cl
22
22
22
25
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

kr/cl
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

38l
61
59
78
66
82
78
35

50cl

88

gls
65

35



